A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE
5 PRINCIPAL NAME

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

NAVKIS EDUCATIONAL CENTRE
830365
45320

90/1AND 90/2 BUGATHAHALLI MYSORE BANNUR ROAD,MYSORE-570010,
mysuru, KARNATAKA - 570010

Mrs TARAKESHWARI DS
M C A, B.Ed (Ph.D)
info@navkismysore.com

8792779232

https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1686820167_Extension%200f%20General%20Affiliation%20Doc.pdf

https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1686825283 Certificate-of-Registration-of-Trust.pdf

https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1686820636_No%20objection%20certificate.pdf




STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687451457 _Recognition%20certificate%20Final.pdf

https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687261828_Building%20safety-Stability%20certi_.pdf

https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687454072_Fire%20Safety%20%20Certificate%20F.pdf

https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687454240_Self%20certification-F.pdf

https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687454489 Water%20and%20sanitation%20certi.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN
CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1

2

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687173329_Fees%20structure%202023-24-
compressed.pdf

https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687253726_Academic%20Calendar%2023-24.pdf




3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687174524 _School%20Manging%20Committee.pdf

https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687174524 School%20Manging%20Committee.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687452426_Board%20exam%20results.pdf

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2022 89 89

RESULT CLASS: Xl

Mrs TARAKESHWARI DS

66
18
20

09

1:40
Ms.Susan

Ms. Nalinakshi ,Ms.Mahalakshmi

100 From previous 3 years the school has obtained 100
percent pass percentage




E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ
MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Mahalakshmi

2 Veena

3 UMADEVI

4 SANGEETHA

5 Deepika Handithavalli Venkatarama Swamy
6 NANDINI CHAMRAJANAGAR

SHESHANARAYANA

TGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

14973
41 & 46

6 & 463

YES
24
24

https://youtu.be/pMOwWG60Y jjw

MSc
MA
SSLC
BFA
MSC

Msc



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

ANITHA VISHU

SUMA BAI KOTHATHI NARAYANARAO

USHA NARAYANA

SOWMYA SHANKARAPPA

SUMA CHOTTANAHALLI GOPAL

SIDDRAMAIAH GAYATHRI

RADHA NARAYAN

NANJARAJ MAHESH

ASHWINI HONGALAVADI BASAVARAJU

GRACY LILLY

SHAHANAZ BEGUM

GOURI VENKATESH

SUMAN

USHAGK

SHRUTHIAK

SOWMYA M

GEETHAK

GULNAZ BANU

GAYATHRI V

SHAZIA DAWOOD

VIDYAM S

NTT

PGT

PRT

NTT

TGT

TGT

PGT

OTHER

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

NTT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

OTHER

Bsc

MA

Ma

Ba

Msc

Bsc

MA

BCOM

BSC

BA

MA

MA

BBA

M.A, B.Ed

MCA, B.Ed

M.Sc., B.Ed.,KTET

M.A, B.Ed

M.A, B.Ed

B.SC., B.ED

B.A, B.ED, MCA, BCA

M.COM



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

RADHAKRISHNAN L
BHAVYA N

Shanthi Singh
Meheboobi

ANOOP M
VIJAYALAKSHMI G
ANJANA
HARSHITHA S
MEGHANASUNIL
DIVYAR
ABHILASHA .V

M S BRUNDA
KAVYASHREE B
AMREENA KHANUM
SUSAN

MEGHAM S
VIJAYKUMAR C
SUSHMA K
POORNIMAC S
TARAKESHWARI D S

NIKITHA SUMANA SHIVAM

OTHER

TGT

PGT

NTT

OTHER

PGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

PGT

PET

OTHER

PGT

PGT

NTT

M.COM

M.A,B.Ed

MSC

BA

MBA

MA

M.ScIT

M.SC

BA

BCOM

M.Sc MATHEMATICS

B.Ed

B.Ed

B.Ed

DGNM

M.Sc PHYSICS

BPED

MFA

B.Ed

MCA

DIPLOMA IN MONTESSORI



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

MALLESHAV M
SHUBHAMANGALAK G
Shivakumar Aradhya N
Ranjitha K
GEETHASHREE G
DIVYA VINUTHA
SUJATHAK

SHEETAL K

SYEDA FATHIMA ZOHRA
PRATHIMA VASUDEV
RAJANI DEVAMMA
SANGEETHA S
AJITHV

HEMALATHA S D
SHAIFAM

SHWETHA RAJIV

PET

PGT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

NTT

NTT

NTT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PGT

NTT

D.PEd

MA

BE

M.Sc Zoology
B.Sc

MA

MA

PUC

Diploma
BCOM

yoga diploma
DPED

PUC

BSc

MSC

BCOM



