APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	NAVKIS EDUCATIONAL CENTRE
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	830365
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	45320
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	90/1AND 90/2 BUGATHAHALLI MYSORE BANNUR ROAD,MYSORE-570010, mysuru, KARNATAKA - 570010
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Mrs TARAKESHWARI DS
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M C A , B.Ed (Ph.D)
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	info@navkismysore.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	8792779232

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1686820167_Extension%20of%20General%20Affiliation%20Doc.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1686825283_Certificate-of-Registration-of-Trust.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE	https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1686820636_No%20objection%20certificate.pdf

	STATE GOVT./UT	
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687451457_Recognition%20certificate%20Final.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687261828_Building%20safety-Stability%20certipdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687454072_Fire%20Safety%20%20Certificate%20F.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687454240_Self%20certification-F.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687454489_Water%20and%20sanitation%20certi.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687173329_Fees%20structure%202023-24-compressed.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687253726_Academic%20Calendar%2023-24.pdf

3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687174524_School%20Manging%20Committee.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687174524_School%20Manging%20Committee.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://navkismysore.com/pdf/mandatory_disclose/1687452426_Board%20exam%20results.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Mrs TARAKESHWARI DS
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	66
	PGT	18
	TGT	20
	PRT	09
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:40
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Ms.Susan
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Ms. Nalinakshi ,Ms.Mahalakshmi

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2022	89	89	100	From previous 3 years the school has obtained 100 percent pass percentage

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	14973
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	41 & 46
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 463
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	24
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	24
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/pM0wG60Yjjw

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Mahalakshmi	TGT	MSc
2	Veena	TGT	MA
3	UMADEVI	PRT	SSLC
4	SANGEETHA	OTHER	BFA
5	Deepika Handithavalli Venkatarama Swamy	TGT	MSC
6	NANDINI CHAMRAJANAGAR SHESHANARAYANA	TGT	Msc

7	ANITHA VISHU	NTT	Bsc
8	SUMA BAI KOTHATHI NARAYANARAO	PGT	MA
9	USHA NARAYANA	PRT	Ма
10	SOWMYA SHANKARAPPA	NTT	Ва
11	SUMA CHOTTANAHALLI GOPAL	TGT	Msc
12	SIDDRAMAIAH GAYATHRI	TGT	Bsc
13	RADHA NARAYAN	PGT	MA
14	NANJARAJ MAHESH	OTHER	ВСОМ
15	ASHWINI HONGALAVADI BASAVARAJU	PGT	BSC
16	GRACY LILLY	PRT	ВА
17	SHAHANAZ BEGUM	TGT	MA
18	GOURI VENKATESH	TGT	MA
19	SUMA N	NTT	BBA
20	USHA G K	PGT	M.A, B.Ed
21	SHRUTHI A K	PGT	MCA, B.Ed
22	SOWMYA M	PGT	M.Sc., B.Ed.,KTET
23	GEETHA K	TGT	M.A, B.Ed
24	GULNAZ BANU	PGT	M.A, B.Ed
25	GAYATHRI V	TGT	B.SC., B.ED
26	SHAZIA DAWOOD	PGT	B.A, B.ED, MCA, BCA
27	VIDYA M S	OTHER	M.COM

28	RADHAKRISHNAN L	OTHER	M.COM
29	BHAVYA N	TGT	M.A,B.Ed
30	Shanthi Singh	PGT	MSC
31	Meheboobi	NTT	BA
32	ANOOP M	OTHER	MBA
33	VIJAYALAKSHMI G	PGT	MA
34	ANJANA	PRT	M.Sc IT
35	HARSHITHA S	PRT	M.SC
36	MEGHANASUNIL	OTHER	BA
37	DIVYA R	OTHER	BCOM
38	ABHILASHA .V	PGT	M.Sc MATHEMATICS
39	M S BRUNDA	PRT	B.Ed
40	KAVYASHREE B	PGT	B.Ed
41	AMREENA KHANUM	TGT	B.Ed
42	SUSAN	OTHER	DGNM
43	MEGHA M S	PGT	M.Sc PHYSICS
44	VIJAYKUMAR C	PET	BPED
45	SUSHMA K	OTHER	MFA
46	POORNIMA C S	PGT	B.Ed
47	TARAKESHWARI D S	PGT	MCA
48	NIKITHA SUMANA SHIVAM	NTT	DIPLOMA IN MONTESSORI

49	MALLESHA V M	PET	D.PEd
50	SHUBHAMANGALA K G	PGT	MA
51	Shivakumar Aradhya N	OTHER	BE
52	Ranjitha K	PGT	M.Sc Zoology
53	GEETHASHREE G	TGT	B.Sc
54	DIVYA VINUTHA	PGT	MA
55	SUJATHA K	PGT	MA
56	SHEETAL K	NTT	PUC
57	SYEDA FATHIMA ZOHRA	NTT	Diploma
58	PRATHIMA VASUDEV	NTT	BCOM
59	RAJANI DEVAMMA	OTHER	yoga diploma
60	SANGEETHA S	OTHER	DPED
61	AJITH V	OTHER	PUC
62	HEMALATHA S D	PRT	BSc
63	SHAIFA M	PGT	MSC
64	SHWETHA RAJIV	NTT	BCOM